
  

 

 

 

Grier Donald, Sales Director                           EM: gdonald@abercrombiekent.com                    PH: (630) 725 3400 x 513 

Michelle Alves, Business Development Facilitator                                   EM: malves@akdmc.com                          PH: (630) 725 3400 x 601 

 

Africa 

 A&K East & Southern Africa Sales A&K Tanzania A&K South Africa & Botswana & Namibia 
PH + 011 254 20 695 0000 
Paul Bauer, Regional Managing Director 
EM: pbauer@abercrombiekent.co.za 
John Round-Turner, Reg. Sales & Mktg. Director 
EM: jrturner@abercrombiekent.co.ke 
Akash Baijnath, Regional Sales Manager E&S Africa 
EM: ABaijnath@abercrombiekent.co.za 
Silvia Musi, Regional Sales Manager E&S Africa 
EM: SMusi@abercrombiekent.co.ke 

Arusha 
PH + 011 255 784 512 121 
PH + 011 255 784 780 646 
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.co.tz 
Lesley Cade, Country Manager 
EM: lcade@abercrombiekent.co.tz 
Edna Saul, General Manager 
EM: esaul@abercrombiekent.co.tz 
 

Johannesburg 
Serving: Madagascar, Mauritius, Mozambique, 
Zambia, Zimbabwe and the Seychelles 
PH + 011 27 11 438 4500 
For Reservations: 
EM: salessa@abercrombiekent.co.za 
Caroline Allen, General Manager 
EM: callen@abercrombiekent.co.za 
 

   

A&K Kenya  A&K Uganda A&K Rwanda 
Nairobi 
PH + 011 254 20 6950 000 
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.co.ke 
Reuben Makau, General Manager 
EM: rmakau@abercrombiekent.co.ke 
Geoffrey Macharia, Head of Tours 
EM: gmacharia@abercrombiekent.co.ke 

Kampala 
PH + 011 256 414 201 321 
For Reservations: 
EM: uganda@abercrombiekent.co.ke 
Reuben Makau, General Manager 
EM: rmakau@abercrombiekent.co.ke 
Ruth Williams, Head of Tours 
EM: rwilliams@abercrombiekent.co.ke 

Kigali 
PH + 011 254 788 310 262 
PH + 011 254 788 310 261 
For Reservations: 
Info@@abercrombiekent.rw 
Reuben Makau, General Manager 
EM: rmakau@abercrombiekent.co.ke 
Joella Uwihoreye, Head of Tours 
EM: UJoella@abercrombiekent.rw 

 

Middle East & North Africa 

 A&K Egypt   A&K Jordan  A&K Morocco  
Cairo 
PH + 011 20 2 2393 6255 
For Reservations:  
EM: info@abercrombiekent.com.eg  
Amr Badr, Regional Managing Director 
EM: abadr@abercrombiekent.com.eg 
Dalia Khater, Executive Director 
EM: dkhater@abercrombiekent.com.eg 
Medhat Mourad, Head of Tourism 
EM: mmourad@abercrombiekent.com.eg 
Dawlet Mehrez, Sales Liaison Manager 
EM: dmehrez@abercrombiekent.com.eg 

Amman  
PH + 011 962 6 566 5465  
For Reservations:  
EM: info@abercrombiekent.com.jo 
Ibrahim Hasan, Managing Director 
EM: ihasan@abercrombiekent.com.jo 
Shireen Madanat, Tourism Division Manager 
EM: smadanat@abercrombiekent.com.jo 
Salam Shaqdeeh, Operations Manager 
EM: sshaqdeeh@abercrombiekent.com.jo 
 
 

Marrakech 
PH + 011 212 524 44 94 44  
For Reservations:  
EM: info@abercrombiekent.ma 
Jean-Bernard Coudon, Managing Director  
EM: jbcoudon@abercrombiekent.ma 
Fatima-zahra Benkhalti, Sales Manager 
EM: fzbenkhalti@abercrombiekent.ma 
 

   

Abercrombie & Kent Saudi Arabia  
Riyadh  
Phone: +966 565244566 
For reservations: Saudiarabia@abercrombiekent.com 
Mohamed Ismail, Country Manager  
Email: mismail@abercrombiekent.com.sa 

  

 

Australia/New Zealand & Indian Subcontinent 

 A&K Australia & New Zealand A&K India A&K Sri Lanka 
South Melbourne 
PH + 011 61 3 9536 1800 
PH + 1 855 877 2156 (Toll Free in USA) 
For Reservations: 
EM: inbound@abercrombiekent.com.au 
Graham Wood, Interim Managing Director 
EM: gwood@abercrombiekent.com.au 
Kathie Sikkes, General Manager 
EM: ksikkes@abercrombiekent.com.au 

New Delhi 
Serving: Nepal and Bhutan 
PH + 011 91 11 4600 1600 
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.co.in 
Vikram Madhok, Managing Director 
EM: vmadhok@abercrombiekent.co.in 
Rishi Kapoor, VP A&K Operations 
EM: rkapoor@abercrombiekent.co.in 

Sri Lanka 
Serving: The Maldives 
PH + 011 94 115 226 000  
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.lk 
Gayangi Wirasinha, Managing Director 
EM: gwirashina@abercrombiekent.lk 
Vasula Wilmalaweera, Head of Sales 
EM: vwilmalaweera@abercrombiekent.lk 
Yashen Ruviinda, Manager of Touring 
EM: yruvinda@abercrombiekent.lk 
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DMC Contacts 
Europe  

 A&K United Kingdom, Ireland, Rest of Europe A&K Italy & Croatia A&K Spain & Portugal 
Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, UK 
PH + 011 44 1242 547 900 
PH + 1 844 304 6779 (Toll Free in USA) 
For Reservations: 
EM: agencysales@europe.abercrombiekent.co 
Carla Martindale, Reginal Managing Director 
EM: cmartindale@europe.abercrombiekent.com 
Jon Bennett, General Manager 
EM: jbennett@europe.abercrombiekent.com 
Andrew Gallagher, Regional Director of Sales & Marketing 
EM: agallagher@europe.abercrombiekent.com 

Florence 
PH + 011 39 055 2743799 
PH + 1 844 304 6779 (Toll Free in USA) 
For Reservations: 
EM: italy@europe.abercrombiekent.com 
Luca Poddi, General Manager 
EM: lpoddi@europe.abercrombiekent.com 
Sylvia Paolucci, Sales Manager 
EM: spaolucci@europe.abercrombiekent.com 

Madrid 
PH + 011 44 1242 547 755 
PH + 1 844 304 6779 (Toll Free in USA) 
For Reservations: 
EM: spain@abercrombiekent.es  
Gloria Asensio, General Manager 
EM: gasensio@abercrombiekent.es 
 
 
A&K Villas  
Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, UK 
PH + 011 44 1242 547 700 
PH + 1 844 304 6779 (Toll Free in USA) 
For Reservations: 
EM: info@akvillas.com 
Peter Ledger, Team Lead 
EM:pledger@abercrombiekent.co.uk 

  

 

China & Southeast Asia 

 A&K Japan, Greater China and the Far East Southeast Asia Regional Sales A&K Myanmar  
Serving: Japan, China (including Hong Kong), 
Malaysia, Mongolia, Philippines, Singapore and 
Taiwan  
PH + 011 852 2865 7818 
For Reservations: 
EM: co@abercrombiekent.com.hk  
Kath Fok, Managing Director 
EM: kfok@abercrombiekent.com.hk 
Gerald Hatherly Executive Director 
EM: hatherly@abercrombiekent.com.hk 
 

Jean Baptiste Richard, Regional Managing Director  
EM: jbrichard@abercrombiekent.co.th 
Richard Ludwig, Director of Sales 
EM: rludwig@abercrombiekent.co.th 
Nia Donovan, Head of Regional Sales 
EM: ndonovan@abercrombiekent.co.th 
 
 
A&K Thailand 
Bangkok 
Serving: Indonesia, Cambodia, Laos, Singapore 
PH + 011 66 2 114 6191 
For Reservations: 
EM: sales@abercrombiekent.co.th 
Nia Donovan, Head of Regional Sales 
EM: ndonovan@abercrombiekent.co.th 
 
 

Yangon  
PH + 011 95 (0) 9 966 72 25 22 
For Reservations: 
EM: myanmar@abercrombiekent.com  
Severine Fallet, Country Manager 
EM: sfallet@abercrombiekent.com 
 
A&K Vietnam 
Ho Chi Minh City 
PH + 011 28 3820 4339 
For Reservations: 
EM: vietnam@abercrombiekent.com 
Robert Rankin, Country Manager 
EM: rrankin@abercrombiekent.com  

 

South America  

 A&K South America Sales A&K Argentina A&K Brazil 
PH + 011 54 11 5238 9841 
Mario Muzzio, Regional Managing Director 
EM: mmuzzio@abercrombiekent.com.ar  
PH: + 56 9 8768 6180 
Dalia Gibu, Regional Sales Director  
EM: dgibu@abercrombiekent.com.pe 
PH: + 011 51 9975 121514 
Mauricio Vergara, Regional Sales Manager,  
EM: mvergara@abercrombiekent.cl 

Buenos Aires 
PH + 011 54 11 5238 9841 
PH + 011 54 9 11 2187 0110 24 Hour Contact 
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.com.ar 
Veronica Curtis, Country Manager 
EM: vcurtis@abercrombiekent.com.ar 

Rio De Janeiro 
PH + 011 5521 36 483 608 
PH + 011 5521 97 427 6526 24 Hour contact 
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.com.br 
Mikael Castro, Country Manager 
EM: mcastro@abercrombiekent.com.br 
 

   
A&K Chile Abercrombie & Kent Colombia A&K Ecuador 
Santiago 
PH + 011 56 22 334 5087 
PH + 011 56 9 9997 8506 24 Hour Contact 
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.cl 
Brigitte Lammle, Country Manager 
EM: blammle@abercrombiekent.cl 

Bogota 
PH: ( TBA) 
For Reservations: info@abercrombiekent.com.co 
Graeme Bull, Country Manager 
EM: gbull@abercrombiekent.com.co 

Quito 
PH + 011 593 2 450 7750 
PH + 011 593 99 957 1174 24 Hour Contact 
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.com.ec 
Margarita Sanchez, Country Manager 
EM: mcsanchez@abercrombiekent.com.ec 
Mirka Narvaez, Incoming Manager 
EM: mnarvaez@ abercrombiekent.com.ec 

A&K Peru   
Lima 
PH + 011 511 201 9500 
PH + 011 51 997 542520 24 Hour contact  
For Reservations: 
EM: info@abercrombiekent.com.pe  
Rodrigo Custodio, Country Manager 
EM: rcustodio@abercrombiekent.com.pe 

  

USA & Canada  

 A&K USA & Canada DMC 
Boulder, CO 
PH + 1 (630) 725-3444 
For Reservations   
EM: info@usa.akdmc.com 
Marty Behr, Managing Director 
EM: mbehr@usa.akdmc.com 
Kirk Reynolds, General Manager 
EM: kreynolds@usa.akdmc.com 
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